

Tyrone Events and Promotions 10th Annual Hops & Vines Craft Beer, Wine and Spirits Festival

Saturday, August 12th, 2023 VIP Admission 4 PM to 9 PM General Admission 5PM to 9PM

The 2022 Hops and Vines Festival was a great success and we want make the 10th year celebration even bigger for the 2023 festival! Thank you to all of the breweries, distilleries and wineries that participated in past years and have made this event amazing!

Tyrone Events and Promotions is now beginning to book all interested breweries for the 2023 event! This is an outdoor event and 10th Street is blocked off to provide ample room for both vendors and attendees! With live entertainment and a growing enthusiasm for beer and wine related festivals, this event provides great exposure and marketing for your business! Join us early and let's make the 2023 event one to remember!

Below you will find our contract for the event. Please bring enough staffing for your booth, as this event can draw 800+ attendees!

We will be accepting the first 15 breweries that send signed contracts. If you wish to participate, there will be a \$150 paid stipend to assist in travel and product expenses after the event. If you choose to bring cans or bottles for to-go sales, the stipend will no longer be offered. There will be a pick-up table for any attendees purchasing bottles/cans to take home. Come take advantage of this great exposure opportunity!

Please use plcbplus.pa.gov to register.

Note: It is the responsibility of the brewery to register with the PLCB for this event.

Commercial Liability Coverage

Please fax your Insurance Certificate to 814.684.6070 or Email to: info@tyronehopsandvines.com

Party requesting Proof of Insurance:

Tyrone Area Chamber of Commerce, Tyrone Events and Promotions

1004 Logan Avenue Tyrone, PA 16686 814.684.0736

Festival Name: Tyrone Hops & Vines Festival Date: August 12th, 2023 4-9pm

Festival Location: Downtown Tyrone, 10th Street, we will send host address when we get your confirmation

Additional Insured: Tyrone Events and Promotions

ALL INSURANCE CERTIFICATES NEED TO BE FAXED TO US BY JULY 22nd, 2023

Your contract will need to be sent to Tyrone Area Chamber, 1004 Logan Avenue, Tyrone PA 16686

Contract is needed by July 1st, 2023.

Brewery Name:	 	
Address:	 	
Contact Name:	 	
Phone/Cell:	 	
Email:		

Participation Stipend: Please email or call/text with any questions: Cell: 814.684.8081 (Shannon Rice) Email: info@tyronehopsandvines.com

\$150.00